MK

S

BZ

=N
=7,
oz

Y

5;

(&

1 2:8~

16 @~

2 0@~

2 48~

2 618~

2 818~

3 0@~

328~

348~

3 6@~

3 7@~

3 8@~

3 9~

4 08~

FHHE) )
HiRfEEZRER wmoss4818~

DENS
HREY (18
RS RIRE
RS FEMRD
RRESRIRE

IHURHEARE
MRE, &g, miE

RNRETUR, tBss. BEAT

HIV-1 « 2 ix, B2
HCV haiza
D3I I TPHERE

ItimfEsZ REBESREREA

MR RIEBERRA

ITimfEsZ RIEBERRA

ITimfEsZ RIEBERERA

HIRRY BEBSRRE
0=

ITimfEsZ RIEBERERA
ITimfEsZ RIEBERRA

Mg ‘BMMERE HTLV-1HA

ITimfEsZ RIEBERRA
Bt E

ITimfEsZ RIEBERRA
NST (DIBERES)
ITimfEsZ RIEBERRA

NST (DigERxE) &l

MR RIEBERRA
NST (DIBERES)
MR RIEBERRA
NST (DiBERES)
IMiRiEs2 RIEBERRA
NST (DiBERES)
MR RIEBERRA
NST (DiBERES)

s

XNE (RRED) RIAE

6,500 [

(RESIRIM

17,380 H

2,500 [

2,500 [

2,500 H

2,500 H

4,500 H

2,500 H

7000 H

5500 A

5,500 [

4,500 [

4,500 H

4,500 H

4,500 H

4,500 H

]
MABEL

6,500 M3

30,460 [

7,660 3

7,660 H

7,660 M

7,660 M

9,660 H

7,660 M

12,160 3

10,660 H

9,660 [

10,660 H

9,660 H

9,660 H

9,660 H

9,660 H



